STAR Health Certified Child and Adolescent Needs and Strengths (CANS)
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PAT
CYNTHIA
KANIKA
TERRY
LISA
JEANETTE
B.J

MARY CATHERINE
MARY LYNN
ROXANNE
ANGELA
CLEOPHAS
YOLANDA
MARYANN
NATASHA
NATASHA
LINDA
AARON
ILEANA
UCHE
CLAUDETTE
ROZANA
MAUREEN
AMANDA
MANUEL
JOSEPH
RUTH
MELISSA
SHELLEY
PAIGE
GLORIA
INDIA
BRADLEY
JUAN
MARIA
DARRON
OLGA
DELMA
LAURA
DELMA
MARIA
SILVIA
ALLEN
JANE
DONNA
ARNOLD

Assessors
HOUSTON HARRIS
BANDERA BANDERA
HOUSTON HARRIS
SUGAR LAND HARRIS
HOUSTON HARRIS
EDINBURG HIDALGO
KATY HARRIS
HOUSTON HARRIS
DIXINSON GALVESTON
SAN ANTONIO BEXAR
SAN ANTONIO BEXAR
HOUSTON HARRIS
HOUSTON HARRIS
WEATHERFORD PARKER
CYPRESS BEXAR
SAN ANTONIO BEXAR
WHARTON WHARTON
SAN ANTONIO BEXAR
EDINBURG HIDALGO
SAN ANTONIO BEXAR
HOUSTON HARRIS
ALTON HIDALGO
HOUSTON HARRIS
SAN BENITO CAMERON
SEGUIN GUADALUPE
SAN ANTONIO BEXAR
SAN ANTONIO BEXAR
FRESNO FORT BEND
KATY FORT BEND
SEGUIN GUADALUPE
CONVERSE BEXAR
SAN ANTONIO BEXAR
BELLAIRE HARRIS
LAREDO WEBB
EDINBURG HIDALGO
HOUSTON HARRIS
WESLACO HIDALGO
PEARLAND BRAZORIA
HARLINGEN CAMERON
ANGELTON BRAZORIA
ALTON HIDALGO
MISSION HIDALGO
HUMBLE HARRIS
SAN ANTONIO BEXAR
LYTLE ATASCOSA
LYTHE MEDINA

77060
78003
77094
77498
77060
78539
77450
77040
77539
78232
78259
77080
77054
77521
77433
78212
77488
78222
78539
78230
77036
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77007
78586
78155
78227
78228
77545
77494
78155
78109
78210
77401
78041
78539
77021
78596
77581
78552
77515
78573
78512
77338
78210
78052
78052

281-999-4859
830-796-8488
713-309-0110
713-899-0614
281-999-4859
956-369-7997
281-686-0069
713-686-9194
409-938-4814
210-568-8521
210-491-9400
713-458-8785
832-628-2877
817-599-8040
210-735-7275
210-735-7275
979-282-8100
210-643-4982
956-687-8000
210-706-0959
713-515-3845
956-457-3049
713-730-2335
956-564-2129
830-837-2159
210-832-5000
210-212-2590
281-788-7975
281-392-7505
830-401-7367
210-618-4331
210-533-1203
713-592-9098
956-744-5137
956-782-8100
713-741-2400
956-457-0063
979-549-0889
956-778-2423
281-910-0921
956-600-6736
956-821-7350
832-492-2207
210-533-3504
830-709-0711
830-709-0711



GREEN -DUMAS ROLANDA
GUSKE HATTI
HANSON GERALD
HARRIS DEBBIE
HARRISON CAROLYN
HARRISON LYNDSEY
HENNEKE PHILIP
HENRY GRACE
HOGAN DAVID
HULETT LINDA
HUMPHERY FELICIA
ISLAM NAZIA
JACKSON KHAYA
JACOBS COTTRELL
JASSO NAILA
JOHNSON JOE
JOHNSON TAMARA
JOHNSON MARY ANN
JOUBERT ANISSA
KELLY LINDA
KINDER KATHLEEN
LAMB KATHLEEN
LANDRY JACLYN
LANIER LESLEY
LAWSON PORSCHA
LEE MCCAIN HOLLY
LEZAK PENNY
LIGHTEN KYNTRA
LISTER CARI
LOECKLE LARNA
LOPEZ ALAINA
LOVE BETTY
LUCERO CHERYL
MACIAS-ZAMORA CYNTHIA
MACK JACQUELINE
MANZANO GLORIA
MARTIN LATOYA
MARTIN AMANDA
MARTINEZ BRENDA
MARTINEZ VERONICA
MARTINEZ (CERVANTES LISA
MCCRIMMON-Ewing DEBRA
MCCULLOUGH MARY
MCFADDEN DAWN
MCFARLAND ANN
MERSING PAULA
MILLER YARINIKA

Assessors
SPRING HARRIS 77391
HOUSTON HARRIS 76031
HOUSTON HARRIS 77080
Houston HARRIS 77095
WOODLANDS MONTGOMER 77380
KATY FORT BEND 77494
VICTORIA VICTORIA 77901
HUMBLE HARRIS 77346
BAYTOWN HARRIS 77520
HONDO MEDINA 78861
HOUSTON HARRIS 77019
KATY FORT BEND 77494
KATY HARRIS 77449
HOUSTON HARRIS 77083
ALTON HIDALGO 78573
HOUSTON HARRIS 77064
HOUSTON HARRIS 77035
ROCKPORT ARANSAS 78382
HOUSTON HARRIS 77095
VICTORIA VICTORIA 77904
SAN ANTONIO BEXAR 78209
CORPUS CHRISTI NUECES 78413
HOUSTON HARRIS 77060
CONVERSE BEXAR 78109
HOUSTON HARRIS 77060
HOUSTON HARRIS 77054
HOUSTON HARRIS 77015
HUMBLE HARRIS 77338
HOUSTON HARRIS 77060
LEAGUE CITY GALVESTON 77573
SUGARLAND FORT BEND 77478
HOUSTON HARRIS 77014
MCALLEN HIDALGO 78501
MISSION HIDALGO 78572
HOUSTON HARRIS 77068
MISSION HIDALGO 78572
HOUSTON HARRIS 77051
KATY FORTBEND 77494
SAN ANTONIO BEXAR 78212
PHARR HIDALGO 78577
LAREDO WEBB 78041
HOUSTON HARRIS 77088
HOUSTON HARRIS 77079
SAN ANTONIO BEXAR 78029
BEAUMONT JEFFERSON 77707
CORPUS CHRISTI NUECES 78411
MISSOURI CITY FORTBEND 77459
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325-227-4729
713-730-2335
713-412-6646
832-229-0722
281-367-0328
281-392-7505
361-894-8734
713-240-3946
281-428-1126
210-854-3714
713-569-3811
281-392-7505
713-970-3904
713-491-4247
956-239-2349
281-330-3403
832-860-0642
361-364-0265
832-965-7779
361-485-0755
210-930-2151
361-290-1284
281-999-4859
210-248-9077
713-487-6165
713-660-8427
713-453-2300
281-570-4523
281-999-4859
281-332-3300
832-656-8058
281-414-1991
856-720-0684
956-821-7350
832-768-1673
956-821-7350
832-814-2688
281-392-7505
210-385-2140
956-509-1421
956-724-4357
713-480-5536
832-429-4917
210-826-3300
409-840-7222
361-225-3885
713-705-0216



MOEN
MORRIS
MUELLER
NEULS
NORRIS
OKOLO
OLIPHANT
OREARDON
ORTEGA
PARKER
PARSONS
PELLERIN
PETERS VEAL
PIEPER
PINSON
PORTILLO
POWELL
RAYME
REVADA
REYNOLDS
RICHARDS
ROBINETTE
SAENZ
SANDOVAL

SCHINDLER-SCHUETZ

SEWELL
SINGLETON
SUTTON
TABB
TALLIDIS
TAPIA
TAYLOR
TRIBETT
TRINKLE
TRUE
TURNER
TURNER

VANBLARCOM LESLIE

VARELA-RIOS
VERA-RIOS
VILLAGOMEZ
WADE KING
WARD

WEBB
WELCH
WYCHE

JEFFREY
STEPHEN
PATRICK
DANIEL
LANIESA
SADA

EVA
CARMEL
CAMERON
ALKISHA
TAMMY
JOoY
MARIA
CHRISTOPHER
INGA
ALEX
BRANDY
KELVIN
JANUARY
KRISTIE
KELLEE
JANELLE
ESMERALDA
ANITA
CARRIE
SHIRLEY
AFRICIA
ASHLEY
LORI

ZOE
ROBERT
IMELDA
TERESA
ELIZABETH
PATRICK
KATHLEEN
NICOLE
JENNIFER
MARTHA
JESSICA
KATRINA
LESLIE
VANESSA
NICOLE
LAURIE
DENISE

Assessors
HARLINGEN CAMERON 78550
HOUSTON HARRIS 77002
MCALLEN HIDALGO 78501
DEER PARK HARRIS 77536
HOUSTON HARRIS 77060
HOUSTON HARRIS 70003
HOUSTON HARRIS 77060
CORE COMMUNI HARRIS 77015
PHARR HIDALGO 78577
BEAUMONT JEFFERSON 77713
BEAUMONT JEFFERSON 77706
KATY FT. BEND 77494
HOUSTON HARRIS 77080
HOUSTON HARRIS 77060
HOUSTON HARRIS 77060
SAN ANTONIO BEXAR 78210
CONROE MONTGOMER 77301
HOUSTON HARRIS 77054
HOUSTON HARRIS 77060
CORPUS CHRISTI NUECES 78412
HOUSTON HARRIS 77044
KATY FORT BEND 77494
MISSION HIDALGO 78572
WESLACO HIDALGO 78596
CONVERSE BEXAR 78109
MISSOURI CITY FORT BEND 77459
Houston Harris 77060
HOUSTON HARRIS 77060
HUFFMAN HARRIS 77336
BEAUMONT JEFFERSON 77713
SAN ANTONIO BEXAR 78254
MCALLEN HIDALGO 78501
SAN ANTONIO BEXAR 78210
SAN ANTONIO BEXAR 78258
SAN ANTONIO BEXAR 78230
CONVERSE BEXAR 78109
PEARLAND BRAZORIA 77584
HOUSTON HARRIS 77015
ALTON HIDALGO 78573
RIO GRANDE CIT'STARR 78582
WESLACO HIDALGO 78596
HOUSTON HARRIS 77060
CONVERSE BEXAR 78109
HOUSTON HARRIS 77089
HOUSTON HARRIS 77007
BROOKSHIRE WALLER 77423
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956-564-2114
713-385-1575
956-648-3478
832-978-8605
281-999-4859
281-658-9792
281-999-4859
832-721-7470
956-502-5526
409-659-3566
409-866-0976
281-392-7505
713-412-6646
281-999-4859
713-377-8632
210-533-1203
936-697-6898
713-366-9424
832-257-2433
361-688-6393
832-428-7756
281-392-7505
956-821-7350
956-314-0794
210-248-9077
281-831-6828
281-999-4859
281-999-4859
832-687-4862
409-866-0976
210-508-3310
956-624-8573
210-533-1203
210-882-0950
210-787-1227
210-248-9077
281-615-6600
832-771-5630
956-600-6736
956-716-1558
956-929-6324
713-894-5571
210-659-1901
832-368-1133
713-730-2335
832-213-6805



